Intersil
IC CTRLR PWM BUCK 3PHASE 40-QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ISL6308AIRZ.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $6.41
10 pcs $5.76
100 pcs $4.719
500 pcs $4.017
1000 pcs $3.388
ISL6308AIRZ Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ISL6308AIRZ,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 0.6 V ~ 2.3 V
Voltage - Input: 5 V ~ 12 V
Supplier Device Package: 40-QFN (6x6)
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 40-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Controller, DDR
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ISL6308AIRZ Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ISL6308ACRZ-T
IC CTRLR PWM BUCK 3PHASE 40-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6308CRZR5374
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 40-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6308CRZ
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 40-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6308CRZ-TR5374
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 40-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6308CRZ-T
IC CTRLR PWM 3PHASE BUCK 40-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6308ACRZ-TR5609
INTERSIL
RFQ
ISL6308AIRZ-T
IC CTRLR PWM BUCK 3PHASE 40-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6308AEVAL1Z
EVALUATION BOARD FOR ISL6308A
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6308ACRZR5609
IC CTRLR PWM BUCK 3PHASE 40-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
ISL6308ACRZ
IC CTRLR PWM BUCK 3PHASE 40-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
8532-33L
FIXED IND 470UH 590MA 1.03 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1537-739J
FIXED IND 390UH 145MA 6.8 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ER1537-02KP
FIXED IND 220NH 1.81A 55 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1008R-391G
FIXED IND 390NH 1.1A 118 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PT750R-1700-VM
FIXED IND 750UH 3.7A 280 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
160R-104HS
FIXED IND 100UH 90MA 16 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2020R-28H
FIXED IND 1.5UH 630MA 500 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S0402-22NJ2C
FIXED IND 22NH 400MA 350 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
160R-124JS
FIXED IND 120UH 85MA 17 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ELJ-SC470KF
FIXED IND 47UH 12MA 6.6 OHM SMD
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ